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Product Card 02394303300003

https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/barons-game-bratwurst-60g-pc-ap-2-5kg-frozen-02394303300003

Baron's Game Bratwurst ~60g/pc ap. 2,5kg frozen

Diet type

free from gluten, free from lactose, Soy free

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

801526
02394303300003
kg

Finland

Baron's

1060 kJ (256 kcal)
2849

119g¢

219g¢g

7,19

19¢

0,29
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